

# Index

- A priori* emotions, 321
- Ability-distortion categories, 568
- Accounting, 298, 300
- Accruals (cash flow), 296, 298, 338
- Accruals anomaly, 296
- Acquisition frequency and overconfidence, 423
- Acquisition premium, 422
- Acquisitions, 409
- Active choice, 580
- Active trading, 567–568
- Active trading frequency, 563–564, 566
- AD curve. *See* aggregate demand (AD) curves
- Adaptive expectations, 287, 519
- Adaptive nature of prices, 127
- Adding-up constraint, 665
- Admired companies, 324
- Advertising, 266
- Affect, 25, 313, 321–325
- Affect heuristic, 47, 60, 95, 321, 323–325
- Affective (emotional) risk indicators, 142
- Age categories, 572
- Agency costs, 402–403, 404, 454
- Agency in economics, 453–454
- Agency problem, 454
- Agency problems generalized
  - about, 454–455
  - Milgram's experiment, 455
  - robustness, 455–456
- Agency social psychology, 454
- Agency theory in decision making, 427
- Agentic shift, 454, 457, 460–461
  - as behavioral factor, 466–467
  - disengagement, 460–461
  - Milgram's theory of, 456–460
- Age-related decline, 562
- Aggregate demand (AD) curves, 334–335, 344
- Aging process, 562
- Agnew, Julie R., 248, 580, 584, 585, 586, 587
- Algorithms, 307
- Alias paradox, 192, 216
- Alpha, 336
- Alpha (absolute returns), 599
- Alternative explanations
  - changing prospects, 459
  - conformity, 459
  - information cascades, 459–460
  - Milgram's theory of agentic shift, 457–458
  - sadism, 458
- Alternative utility functions, 217
- Ambiguity aversion, 65
- Ambivalence, 97, 98
- America's Most Admired Survey of Corporate Reputations* (Fortune), 267
- Amino acid intake, 86
- Analyses, 126–127
- Analyst coverage of initial public offerings, 479
- Analyst rankings, 270
- Analyst stock recommendations, 268–269
- Anchoring and adjustment heuristic, 60
- Anchoring and adjustment heuristic, 386, 387
- Anchoring bias, 47, 121, 341
- Androgens, 87
- Animal spirits, 6, 466, 671
- Announcement effect, 501
- Annuities vs. savings account, 587
- Annuity Puzzle, 586–587
- Anomalous behavior, 32
- Anomaly persistence, 343–345
- Anterior insula, 77
- Anterior insula activation, 81
- Antimarket ideology, 160
- Anti-short-termism, 161
- Anxiety, 77, 96, 102
- Applicant testing, 89
- Applications
  - of behavioral finance, 7–8
  - corporations, 8

- Applications (*Continued*)  
education, 8  
investors, 7  
markets, 8  
regulations, 8  
Appropriation risk, 286  
Arbitrage, 7, 335  
Arbitrage opportunities, 343  
Arbitrage pricing theory (APT), 221,  
245–250, 260–271, 278–281, 288–290,  
298–301, 303, 305–307, 321–325,  
335–340  
Arbitrageurs, 343, 344, 595, 618  
Archival data analysis, 114  
Archival researchers, 30  
Argentina, 385, 386, 388  
Arithmetic return, 368  
Asian financial crisis, 656  
Asset allocation decisions, 582–585  
Asset classes, 539  
Asset comovement, 303  
Asset overpricing, 360, 362  
Asset price formation, 535  
Asset price volatility, 369  
Asset pricing, 178–179, 530–532  
Asset pricing bubbles, 100, 103–108  
Asset pricing models, 45, 335, 652  
Asset stripping, 403, 405  
Asset underpricing, 360  
Asset valuation, 47  
Assets  
overpricing of, 364, 365  
underpricing of, 364, 365  
Assumption zeitgeist, 98  
Asymmetric information, 195, 204, 207, 278,  
286–288, 290, 397, 400, 427  
Asymmetric information theory, 410  
Attention allocation, 303–304  
Attention cascades and mood contagion,  
159–160  
Attention constraints, 303  
Attention hypothesis, 439  
Attention limitation, 341  
Attentional ability and memory decline, 562  
Attention-driven purchase behavior, 302  
Attention-grabbing stocks, 526  
Attribute substitution, 61  
Attributes, 61  
Auditing firms, 515  
Auditors, 30  
Augmented trade-off theory, 401  
Australia, 619  
Automatic enrollment, 578, 580  
Automatic escalation heuristic, 68  
Availability bias, 47, 60, 121, 362  
Availability cascades, 60  
Availability heuristic, 46, 60, 272, 342  
Available information, 247–248  
Aversion to sure loss, 203  
Bad earnings news, 305  
Bad luck, 273  
Bad news anomaly, 102–103  
Bad news vs. good news, 102–103  
Baggage, 125  
Bailouts, 107  
Baker, Malcolm P., 341–342, 343, 415, 440,  
441, 481, 483, 491, 499, 502, 504  
Bankruptcies, 107, 395, 400  
Bankruptcy costs, 401  
Bankruptcy costs vs. tax benefits, 400–402  
Bankruptcy decisions, 400  
Barber, Brad M., 5, 47, 175, 176, 180, 247,  
251, 289, 302, 320, 324, 340, 342, 485,  
525, 526, 531, 532, 533, 540, 568, 602,  
657, 660  
Barberis, Nicholas, 183–184, 194, 264, 314,  
343, 352, 353, 355, 356, 441, 442, 528,  
541, 555, 600, 617  
Barberis, Shleifer, and Vishny's model, 352  
Barrons, 104, 266  
Base rates, 273  
Base-rate fallacy, 122  
Base-rate information, 61–62  
Base-rate neglect, 261, 262  
Basic assumption groups, 98  
Bayes Law, 314  
Baye's rule, 45, 341  
Bayesian optimization, 527  
Behavior and market outcomes  
behavioral corporate finance, 252  
finance markets, 250–251  
investor behavior models, 251  
market outcome prediction, 251–252  
overconfidence on, 250–252  
Behavior and sunshine, 673  
Behavior theories, 25  
Behavioral assumptions, 117  
Behavioral assumptions testing, 118  
Behavioral biases  
about, 313  
affect, 321–325  
and cognitive abilities, 566  
to counter behavioral biases, 468–469

- for dividends, 437
- inertia biases, 313–317
- of loss aversion, 77
- self-deception, 317–321
- summary, 325
- Behavioral biases as explanation for
  - dividend policy decisions
  - investor biases theory, 442
  - investor sentiment and catering theory, 440–441
  - managerial biases theories, 442–443
- Behavioral corporate finance, 252
- Behavioral error, 369
- Behavioral expectations, 525–527
- Behavioral explanations for familiarity bias
  - overconfidence, 289
  - over-investment in company stock, 288–289
  - patriotism and social identification, 290
  - regret, 289–290
- Behavioral factors affecting perceived risk, 139
- Behavioral finance
  - applications, 7–8
  - and behavioral assumptions, 194–195
  - evolution of, 4–5
  - overview of, 4–5
  - perspective of risk, 137–143
  - standard (traditional) finance, 4
  - themes, 5–7
  - vs. traditional finance, 23–56
- Behavioral investors, 340
- Behavioral model limitations, 369
- Behavioral plan, 88–89
- Behavioral research trends in financial reporting, 29–32
- Belief- and preference-based models
  - about, 351–352
  - belief-based models, 352–355
  - generalized behavioral asset pricing model, 359–369
  - preference-based models, 355–359
  - summary, 369
- “Belief in Fallibility” (Soros), 89
- Belief-based models
  - DHS model, 353–354
  - Hong and Stein model, 354–355
  - investor sentiment model, 352–353
- Benartzi, Shlomo, 65, 116, 118, 205, 206, 213, 266, 278, 288, 316, 437, 439, 445, 446, 540, 541, 581, 582, 583, 584, 585
- Benchmarks, 306
- Ben-David, Itzhak, 252, 394, 406, 408, 409, 419, 420, 423, 426, 427, 441, 443, 444
- Berkshire Hathaway, 158
- Beta, 136, 138, 337
- Better-than-average effect, 242, 243, 244, 253, 416
- Bhagwagar, Z., 80
- Bias awareness, 460–461
- Biased managers, 396
- Biased self-attribution, 244, 245, 317–320
- Biases, 66, 341. *See also* psychological biases;  
*specific* biases
  - and diversification, 548–549
  - mild form of, 409
  - in processing information, 60
- Bidder and target valuations
  - about, 493–497
  - relative valuation, 494–497
- Bidders
  - to cash offers, 497
  - CEO stock and options of, 499
  - chief executive officers (CEOs) of, 500
  - insider selling, 499
  - in stock offers, 497
  - on stock offers, 500
- Bidders firm earnings management, 499
- Bilateral trust and dominant religions, 640
- Bird-in-hand theory, 442
- Black swan phenomena, 47
- Blame projection, 105
- Block trades, 602
- Blood pressure medication, 80
- Bloomfield, Robert J., 31, 114, 115, 117, 119, 120, 121, 122, 123, 307
- B/M effects, 338, 345
- B/M ratios, 339
- Boards
  - overconfidence of, 420
  - voice as loyalty, 467–468
- Bondholders, 398, 399, 401
- Bondholder-shareholder conflicts, 403–405
- Book/market anomaly, 267
- Book-to-market (B/V) ratio, 136
- Book-to-market value effect, 369
- Bounded rationality, 58, 141, 195, 197, 199, 378, 530
- Bounded rationality-type choice behavior, 198
- Brain, 80. *See also* human brain
- Brain lesions, 79
- Brainard and Tobin Q theory, 493–494
- Brazil, 385, 388

- Break-even effect, 614
- Britain, 247, 468
- Brown, Jeffrey R., 316, 583, 584, 586, 587, 658, 659, 662
- Bubbles, 103–108, 125
  - and cash endowments, 126
  - initial public offering underpricing during, 479
- Business economists
  - activities of, 390
  - decision making survey, 388–389
- Business education
  - about, 39–40
  - assignments, 51–53
  - competencies and skill sets, 48–49
  - course framework, 49–50
  - course materials, 50–51
  - issues and examples, 48–53
  - literature review, 41–47
  - target audience, 48
- Business Week*, 270
- Bust-up takeovers, 501
- Buy-and-hold strategies, 532, 566
  
- Calculation vs. analogy, 388
- Calculation vs. heuristics, 389
- Calibration bias, 353, 362
- Calvet, Laurent E., 175, 534, 540, 546, 549, 554
- Calvinist Reformation, 631, 634, 635, 636
- Camerer, Colin F., 47, 121, 123, 124, 174, 184, 221, 226, 228, 229–230, 316, 423, 527, 551
- Campbell, John Y., 175, 534, 540, 546, 549, 554, 601, 603, 651
- Canada, 441, 483
- Capital asset pricing model (CAPM), 4, 115, 135, 136, 335
- Capital asset pricing model (CAPM) betas, 338
- Capital budgeting, 413–428
  - about, 413–415
  - empirical evidence of, 418–424
  - managerial biases, factors impacting, 425–428
  - theory of, 415–418
  - summary, 428
- Capital budgeting with overconfidence model, 415–417
- Capital flows to institutional investors, 604
- Capital gains
  - vs. dividends, 437
  - and portfolio rebalancing, 182–183
- Capital gains taxes, 171, 180
- Capital immunity, 287
- Capital investment processes, 379
- Capital structure cultural impact, 641
- Capital structure decisions, 402
- Capital structure determinants, 400
- Capital structure-debt, 44
- Capitalism and Catholicism, 634
- Capuchin monkeys, 84
- Case studies, 51
- Cash bidders, 503
- Cash cows, 445
- Cash endowments and bubbles, 126
- Cash flows, 420, 426
- Cash from operations, 296
- Cash holdings, 641
- Cash offers, 497
- Cash takeover wave, 497
- Cash-bidders, 500
- Cash-flow-to-price ratio, 298
- Categorization, 343
- Catholic Church, 634, 639
- Catholic countries, 632, 634, 640
- Catholic views, 635
- Causality, 60
- Causality identification
  - about, 661–662
  - market structures, 662–665
- Causality identification of social interactions and investing, 661–665
- Centrality of emotion, 96
- Certainty effect, 202, 213, 224, 234, 235
- Certainty equivalent (CE), 234
- Certainty equivalent (CE) approach, 213, 222, 235
- Certainty of profit, 141
- Chance and randomness, 259
- Chance and randomness misconceptions, 261
- Changing prospects, 459
- Charity norms, 156
- Chartism, 270–271
- Cherek, Don R., 81
- Chicago Board of Trade, 620
- Chicago Mercantile Exchange, 620
- Chief executive officers (CEOs), 319, 342
  - acquisition frequency, 423
  - of bidders, 500
  - envy by, 505
  - on initial public offering timing, 482
  - monitoring, 468
  - overconfidence, 504

- overconfidence and compensation, 427
- overconfidence in, 442
- overconfidence of, 420, 421, 422, 423
- self-interested, 453
- share ownership during IPO bubble, 481
- takeover response, 499
- Chief financial officers (CFOs)
  - on initial public offering timing, 482
  - overconfidence of, 423, 443
  - rational, 423
- China (PRC), 247, 528, 529, 656, 663
- Choe, Hyuk, 175, 177, 287, 620, 621, 655, 656
- Choi, James J., 6, 288, 540, 580, 581, 582, 584, 586, 588
- Choice behavior, 196, 197, 202–204
- Choice overload theory, 579
- Christian religions, 639
- Church attendance, 658
- Citizenship, 660
- Civil law traditions, 635, 636
- Civil law vs. common law, 636
- Classical encouragement design, 658
- Clientele theories, 438–439
- Closed-end funds, 286
- Code Civil*, 636
- Cognition, 25
- Cognitive (mental) risk indicators, 142
- Cognitive abilities
  - and behavioral biases, 566
  - correlations of, 567
  - and stock market participation, 561
- Cognitive abilities and broad financial decisions, 560–561
- Cognitive abilities and financial decisions
  - about, 559–560
  - evidence from Finland, 570–571
  - investor age, 561–565
  - portfolio distributions and performance, 565–569
  - related work, 571–572
  - summary, 572–573
- Cognitive abilities (smartness) and age-related decline, 562
- Cognitive abilities (smartness) proxies, 566
- Cognitive biases, 269
- Cognitive conservatism, 352
- Cognitive dissonance, 62, 184
- Cognitive indices, 560
- Cognitive shortcut, 153
- Collateralized debt obligations (CDOs), 107
- Collectivist cultures, 320
- Collectivist movements, 160
- Collusion, 382
- Combative takeover offers, 497
- Commissions and transaction costs, 344
- Common law, 464–465
- Common-law countries, 635
- Common-law courts, 465, 469, 636
- Community effects, 659, 662
- Company stock allocation decisions, 583
- Company stock investment, 583, 585, 588
- Company stock risk, 291
- Competencies and skill set identification, 48–49
- Competing stimuli, 298–299
- Competitive environment, 318, 388
- Concentrated portfolios, 565, 566
- Conditional 1/n rule, 584
- Confidence intervals, 242, 243
- Confirmation effect, 362
- Confirmatory examples, 299
- Conformity, 459
- Conglomerate merger wave, 501
- Cognitive conservatism, 362
- Cognitive errors, 361
- Conjunction bias, 62
- Conjunction fallacy, 262, 272
- Conjunction situations, 68
- Consensus forecast, 115
- Consensus policies, 463
- Conservatism, 154, 306
- Conservatism bias, 264, 313–315, 465
- Conspiracy theories, 161
- Consumer credit cards, 572
- Consumer sentiment, 672
- Consumption, 335
- Consumption capital asset pricing model (CCAPM), 335
- Consumption frames, 587
- Consumption levels, 651
- Context, 124, 125
- Contracts and incentives theory, 427
- Contractual incentives, 426–428
- Contrarian style, 174
- Contrarianism, 525
- Contribution levels, 581–582
- Controlled manipulation, 126
- Controlled setting, 115–116
- Coordination failures, 378
- Copernicus, 26
- Corporate control, 315
- Corporate decision making, limited attention and, 304–305

- Corporate decisions, education regarding, 49
- Corporate governance, 409, 469  
about, 453–455  
agency in economics, 453–454  
agency problems generalized, 454–456  
agency social psychology, 454  
agentic shift, as behavioral factor, 466–467  
agentic shift, disengagement of, 460–461  
alternative explanations, 456–460  
dissent as loyalty, 463–465  
dissenting peers, 461–463  
loyalty and conflicts in, 453–469  
peer review, 465–466  
reform of, 466  
rival authority figures, 463  
voice and loyalty, 460–461  
voice as loyalty, 467–469  
summary, 469
- Corporate hedging, 154
- Corporate planning and investment processes, 378
- Corporations, 8
- Correlated trading (herding), 651, 656, 663.  
*See also* herding behavior  
about, 652–653  
among individual investor trading, 655  
individual herding, 655–657  
institutional trading, 653–655
- Cortex, 75
- Co-skewness, 218
- Cosmetic mergers, 501
- Cost curves, 378
- Cost-based pricing, 378
- Costless disposition effect in futures market, 618
- Costs, planning, and escalation of commitment, 424
- Council of Lyons, 634
- Coval, Joshua D., 175, 278, 287, 319, 499, 528, 529, 532, 604, 616, 622, 623, 674
- Creditor rights, 632, 634, 640
- Cross-border flows, 605
- Cross-border trade and investment, 640
- C-system, 271
- Cubic utility function, 218
- Cultural differences, 318
- Cultural evolution of ideology, 160–162
- Cultural impact  
of capital structure, 641  
of dividend policy, 641
- Cultural influences, 633
- Cultural replicators, 160
- Culture, 320  
definition of, 633  
measurement of, 637  
overconfidence relating to, 247
- Culture, role in finance of  
about, 631–633  
economic development and, 638–641  
firm and investor behavior, 641–642  
importance of, 633–637  
institutions, 635–637  
measurement of, 637–638  
resource allocation, 637  
values, 634–635  
summary, 642
- Culture and trade, 640–641
- Cumulative abnormal returns (CARs), 338
- Cumulative loss aversion, 614, 622
- Cumulative probability function, 215
- Cumulative prospect theory (CPT), 234, 539, 541, 549, 552  
about, 211–215  
experiments and results, 222–234  
loss aversion property of, 212  
main components of, 212–213  
optimal portfolios of, 551  
vs. prospect theory (PT), 216  
prospect theory (PT), cumulative  
prospect theory (CPT) and stochastic dominance (SD) approach, 215–222  
validity of, 236  
summary, 234–236
- Cumulative prospect theory (CPT)  
investors, 552
- Cumulative prospect theory (CPT)  
probability weighting function, 221
- Cumulative prospect theory (CPT) testing, 214
- Currency exposure hedging, 322
- Currency risk, 285
- Customary wealth theory, 541
- Daily income targeting, 614
- Daily income targets, 622–623
- Daniel, Kent D., 251, 252, 301, 338, 352, 353, 354, 525, 564, 600
- Data mining, 673
- Deakin Julia B., 81
- DeAngelo, Harry, 435, 436, 437, 441, 445
- DeAngelo, Linda, 435, 436, 437, 441
- Debt, 404, 632
- Debt aversion, 44

- Debt contract, 395
- Debt financing, 396
- Debt levels, 400, 401, 402
- Debt overhang, 403
- Debt-equity swaps, 307
- Decentralization, 636
- Decision aids, 30
- Decision choice phrases, 44
- Decision journal, 88
- Decision makers, 151
- Decision making. *See also* enterprise decision making surveys
  - agency theory in, 427
  - as bounded rationality, 197
  - in CEO's office, 466
  - by optimistic managers, 321
  - under uncertainty and measurable risk, 194
  - under uncertainty and risk, 197
- Decision making heuristics, 307, 314
- Decision Research (group), 140
- Decisions and biases, 80–87
  - emotions and testosterone in trading pit, 86–87
  - financial risk taking and reward and loss-avoidance systems, 81–82
  - intertemporal choice and impulsivity, 84–85
  - loss aversion, 82–84
  - medications and drug abuse, 80–81
  - trust, morality and altruism, 85–86
- Decision-weighting function, 230, 552
- Decision-weights, 211, 214
  - incorporation of, 226, 228
  - vs. probabilities, 213
  - relevance of, 212
  - stochastic dominance (SD) with, 219–220
  - in uniform probability case, 215
- Decision-weights function, 236
- Default bias, 583
- Default heuristic, 65
- Default investment fund, 582
- Default level, 400
- Default rate and default bias, 581
- Defaults, 395, 398, 400, 401
- Defined benefit plans, 577
- Defined contribution plans, 577, 588
- Delayed gratification, 85
- Dementia, 560
- Democracies, 465
- Demographic variables, 567
- Demonstrations vs. experiments, 113, 124–126
- Denied risk, 98
- Denmark, 637
- Deontological (duty-based) framework., 458
- Depressive state of mind, 97
- Derivative markets
  - about, 613–614
  - disappointment aversion, 624
  - futures/floor trading, 614–617
  - loss aversion and disposition effect, 617–621
  - overconfidence, 624
  - prior outcome and future traders behavior, 621–625
  - summary, 624–625
- Derivatives, 157
- Derivatives market, 365
- Descriptive approach, 141
- Descriptive theories, 438–440
  - clientele theories, 438–439
  - firm life cycle theory, 439–440
- Detailed scenarios, 273
- Determinants of stock market participation, 561
- Deviations from a reference point, 200
- Devil's advocate, 463–464
- DHS model, 353–354
- Dichotic listening, 298
- Dictator game, 85
- Diet, 79
- Dietary components, 86
- DiETING, 85
- Direct equity, 544
- Direct equity portfolio concentration, 544
- Direct probability judgments, 245
- Direct stockholders, 542
- Directed cognition model, 303
- Directors, 461
- Disappointment aversion, 624
- Disappointment aversion utility, 541
- Discipline and success, 620
- Discount rates, 252, 426
- Discrete choices, 306
- Discussant, 465
- Disloyal agents, 453–454
- Disobedience, 457
- Disposition effect, 43, 82, 204, 358, 523, 527–528, 562, 614, 618
  - about, 171–172
  - asset pricing, 178–179

- Disposition effect (*Continued*)
  - causes of, 181–185
  - discovery of, 172–173
  - empirical findings, 171–172
  - evidence of, 173–174
  - evidence of loss aversion and, 621
  - in global markets, 529
  - implications, 177–181
  - investigation of, 174–175
  - investor heterogeneity and learning, 176–177
  - measurement of, 173
  - and momentum effect, 178
  - mutual funds, 175–176
  - prospect theory, 183–184
  - rational explanations, 182–183
  - real estate market, 181
  - self-justification, 184–185
  - Shefrin and Statman on, 181–182
  - stock level determinants of, 177
  - and stock returns, 179
  - traders vs. institutions, 621
  - trading volume, 177–178
  - welfare costs, 180
  - summary, 185
- Disposition effect and futures trading, 619–621
- Disposition effect and prospect theory (PT), 617–619
- Disposition hypothesis, 172
- Dissent as loyalty, 463–465
  - common law, 464–465
  - devil's advocate, 463–464
  - loyal opposition, 465
- Dissenting peers, 461–463, 465, 469
- Distortion-conditional performance differentials, 568
- Distress risk, 338
- Distribution phase, 586–587
- Diverse portfolio vs. concentrated portfolios, 565
- Diversification, 539, 563
- Diversification skills, 565
- Diversified strategy, 583
- Divided state of mind, 98
- Dividend catering theory, 441
- Dividend policy decisions, 435–447
  - about, 435–436
  - behavioral biases as explanation for, 440–443
  - descriptive theories, 438–440
  - dividend puzzle facts, 436–438
  - inertia-based explanation for, 443–446
  - summary, 446–447
- Dividend puzzle facts, 436–438
- Dividend smoothing, 445, 446
- Dividend volatility, 436
- Dividend yield levels, 444
- Dividend yields, 443–444
- Dividends, 343
  - behavioral biases for, 437
  - vs. capital gains, 437
  - catering theory of, 440–441
  - changes in, 443, 445
  - and idiosyncratic risk, 439–440
  - levels of, 439
  - market premium of, 441
  - vs. share repurchases, 438, 440
  - as social norm, 445
  - as valuation yardstick, 443–446, 447
- Dividends payouts, 405
- Domestic equity vs. world market capitalization, 280
- Domestic investors vs. foreign investors, 533
- Dominance principle, 116
- Dominant religions and bilateral trust, 640
- Dopamine, 76
- Dot.com bubble, 480, 486
- Dot.com bubble burst, 265
- Dot.com mania, 104–106
- Dot.com stocks pricing, 265–266
- Dot.com suffix, 265
- Double auction market, 120
- Dow 36,000* (Glassman and Hasset), 59
- Downward price adjustment, 378
- Downward wage rigidity, 379–385
- Dread risk, 323
- Drive, 25
- Drugs of abuse, 80
- Dutch households, 639
- Early infant relationships, 96
- Earnings announcement, 298–299
- Earnings announcement premium, 303
- Earnings forecasts (guidance), 159, 419
- Earnings information, 162
- Earnings management, 482, 484, 499
- Earnings safety, 440
- Earnings surprises, 601
- Earnings-per-share bootstrap game, 491
- Ecological validity, 249
- Econometrica*, 197
- Economic development, 639, 640



- Economic development and culture, 639–641
- Economic growth variables, 639
- Economic institutions, 459
- Economic judgment, 386, 387
- Economic models, 211
- Economic perception, 386–387
- Economic theories, 25
- Economically related firms, 299
- Economics and sociology, 661
- Education, 8
- Efficiency wage theories, 384
- Efficient market hypothesis (EMH), 4, 30, 40, 191, 192, 333–335, 365, 596
- Efficient market price, 359
- Efficient market, return in, 367
- Efficient markets, irrational managers in, 491
- Egalitarianism, 638, 640
- Elasticity response, 377
- Electroencephalogram (EEGs), 78
- Electromyographs (EMGs), 79
- Electronic limit order market, 121
- Electronic trading, 615
- Electrophysiology, 79
- Elicitation method, 245–246
- Emotional biofeedback, 78
- Emotional factors, 57, 60, 198
- Emotional finance  
about, 95–101  
asset pricing bubbles, 103–108  
groupthink, 98  
and hedge funds, 106  
phantastic object, 99–101  
practice of, 101–103  
states of mind, 97–98  
uncertainty, emotional consequences of, 99
- Emotional intelligence, 88
- Emotions, 6, 86–87
- Empathy, 86
- Empire-building theory, 420
- Empirical evidence of capital budgeting  
costs, planning, and escalation of  
commitment, 424  
entrepreneurs, 423–424  
investment sensitivity to cash flow, 419–421  
measuring overconfidence, 418–419  
mergers, acquisitions and takeovers, 421–423  
new markets and novel projects, 423–424
- Empirical predictions, 408–410
- Empirical proxies, 405–408
- Empirical work on institutional investors, 596
- Employee turnover, 383
- Employer match heuristic, 581
- Employment factors, 381
- The End of Behavioral Finance* (Thaler), 36
- Endorsement effect, 583
- Endowment effect, 83, 202, 315–316
- English law vs. French law, 636
- Enron, 468
- Enron culture, 466
- Enron scandal, 153, 155, 289, 467, 589
- Enron stock, 277
- Enterprise decision making, 375–391
- Enterprise decision making surveys  
about, 375–376  
business economists, 388–389  
downward wage rigidity, 379–385  
industrial development, 385  
large enterprises, 378–379  
metalworking firms, 386–389  
price stickiness, 376–378  
Uruguayan interviews, 388–389  
World Bank surveys, 376  
summary, 390–391
- Entrepreneurs, 425  
in capital budgeting, 423–424  
in France, 426  
vs. managers, 423
- Epinephrine (adrenaline) secretion, 77
- Equal division norms, 156
- Equality norm, 157
- Equilibrium assumptions, 117, 118–119
- Equilibrium assumptions convergence, 119–120
- Equity, 395, 398
- Equity carve-out, 345
- Equity premium puzzle, 192, 205
- Equity premiums, 44, 206, 356
- Equity value maximization vs. firm value maximization, 403
- Equity vs. internal financing, 399
- Error admission, 184
- Escalation of commitment phenomenon, 317, 424
- Essays in Positive Economics* (Friedman), 26
- Ethnicity, 638, 641
- Euphoria, 103
- European Union, 440
- Evaluation-driven overshooting, 160

- Evidence, one-sidedness of, 159
- Evolution of behavioral finance, 4–5
- Ex ante* contractibility, 405
- Ex ante* distribution, 234
- Ex ante* performance, 597, 599
- Ex ante* predictions, 369
- Ex post* explanations, 369
- Ex post* profitable strategy, 619
- Excess, 160
- Excessive loyalty, 454, 468
- Excessive obedience, 460
- Excessive optimism, 317, 320–321
- Excessively loyal agents, 453, 460
- Exchange goods, 315
- Exchange rate risk, 285
- Exchange traded funds (ETFs), 286
- Expected earnings (value), 393
- Expected utility (EU), 40, 41, 134
- Expected utility (EU) theory, 141, 153, 197, 214, 322, 539, 618
- Experimental economics and experimental psychology
- about, 123–124
  - analyses, 126–127
  - demonstrations vs. experiments, 124–126
- Experimental finance
- about, 113–114
  - experimental economics and experimental psychology, 123–127
  - individual bias and aggregate market behavior, 121–123
  - methods and challenges of, 116–121
  - theory, econometrics and experiments, 114–116
  - summary, 127
- Experimental gaming, 516
- Experimental psychology and economics, 123–127
- Experimentation, vs. demonstration, 125
- Experiments
- vs. demonstrations, 113, 124–126
  - problems with, 114
- Experiments and results
- CE vs. SD approach, 222–229
  - payoff period, 231–232
  - results, 233–234
  - S-shape functions and CPT probability weighting, 230–234
  - S-shape preference, 229–230
- Expertise and judgment, 248
- Experts' prediction intervals, 248
- Ex-post observation, 234
- Extrapolation bias, 266, 268
- Extraversion, 77
- Factors influencing degree of overconfidence
- available information, 247–248
  - culture, 247
  - elicitation method, 245–246
  - expertise and judgment, 248
  - gender, 247
  - hard vs. easy questions, 246–247
  - monetary incentives, 247–248
  - stability over time, 248–249
  - validity of, 249–250
- Fair exchange. *See* reciprocity
- Fair wage models, 384
- Fairness and reciprocity norms, 156–157
- Faith vs. knowledge, 636
- False information, 195
- Fama, Eugene F., 26–27, 136, 172, 314, 335, 336, 338, 359, 399, 441, 467, 485, 499, 598
- Familiarity bias, 154, 277–291, 540, 583
- about, 277–278
  - behavioral explanations, 288–290
  - defining, 278–281
  - home bias, 279–281
  - institutional explanations, 283–288
  - local bias, 278–279
  - measurement of, 282–283
  - summary, 290–291
- Familiarity of risk, 141
- Fast and frail heuristics, 58
- Fast and frugal heuristics, 59, 65, 204
- Fat intake, 86
- Fatal conceit, 160
- Faulty judges, 66
- Faulty tasks, 66
- Fear of immediate loss, 141
- Feedback, 425
- Feedback delay, 318
- Feelings, 88
- Feng, Lei, 176, 528, 653, 656, 662, 663, 665
- Field experiments, 116
- Fight-or-flight response, 77
- Final wealth vs. existing wealth, 42
- Finance crisis, 106–108
- Finance markets, 250–251
- Financial bubbles and relative wealth, 652
- Financial choice, social influences on, 74
- Financial crisis, 143–144
- Financial distress, 136
- Financial literacy, 248, 585, 588–589

- Financial models, overconfidence in, 244–245
- Financial payoff tests, 231
- Financial resource constraints, 376
- Financial risk taking, 74
- Financial risk taking and reward and loss-avoidance systems, 81–82
- Financial scandals, 521
- Financial services costs, 571
- Financial Services Modernization Act (1999), 160
- Financial World*, 270
- Financing choices, 395
- Financing decisions
  - about, 393–394
  - of optimist manager, 395–398
  - of overconfident manager, 398–400
  - pure, 395
  - tests, 405–410
  - theory of, 394–405
  - summary, 410
- Finland, 439, 528, 529, 530, 533, 570, 571, 601, 641
- Finucane, Melissa, 47, 60, 140, 142, 323
- Fire sales of assets, 604
- Firm and investor behavior, 641–642
- Firm characteristics, 337
- Firm life cycle theory, 439–440
- Firm size, 136, 338, 339
- Firm size effect, 369
- Firm value maximization, 405, 409
- Firm value maximization vs. equity value maximization, 403
- First degree stochastic dominance (FSD), 215, 218
- First-day returns
  - of initial public offerings, 477, 478
  - moderate, 477
- First-in, first-out (FIFO), 307
- First-order risk averse utilities, 553
- First-order risk aversion, 541, 542–543
- Firth, Michael, 445
- Flat maxima, 59
- Float portfolio, 283
- Floor trading, 615
- Fluency, 60
- Focusing effect, 154
- Foot-in-the-door effect, 459
- Forbes*, 200, 270
- Forced turnover, 409
- Forecasting skill vs. overconfidence, 408
- Foreign direct investment (FDI), 501
- Foreign investors
  - vs. domestic investors, 533
  - vs. individual investors, 533
- Fortune*, 68, 259, 267, 324
- 401(k) plans, 578, 579
  - default option, 588
  - design, 584
  - participation rates, 581
  - rebalancing, 585
  - trust impacts on participation, 580
- Fractile method, 242, 245, 246
- Framing, 6, 66, 587
- Framing effects, 83, 203
- Framing returns, 206
- Framing theory, 44–45
- Framing-dependent behavior, 623
- France, 285, 426, 441, 464–465, 480
- Free cash flow, 402–403
- Free variable, 51
- French, Kenneth R., 136, 172, 279, 337, 338, 399, 441, 485, 499, 598
- French law vs. English law, 636
- Freud, Sigmund, 96
- Friday announcements, 305
- Friedman, Milton, 26, 218, 541
- Friendly stock merger wave, 497
- Friends and neighbors in social interactions and investing, 657–659
- Front running, 619
- Front-running strategy, 120
- Functional fixation, 307
- Functional magnetic resonance imaging (fMRI), 78
- Fund manager selections, 269–270
- Fund trading, 655
- Fundamental investors vs. momentum traders, 352, 354–355
- Fundamental risk, 365
- Future lock-in, 582
- Future market returns, 483
- Future stock price expectation, 297
- Future stock returns, 532
- Future trades, 614
- Futures floor trading, 613, 616
- Futures hedging, 624
- Futures market, 618
- Futures trading, 319, 617
- Futures/floor trading, 614–617
- GAAP earnings, 305
- Gain (upside risk), 132
- Gain realization, 185

- Gains, realized vs. paper, 173  
Gains and losses, 200  
Gambler's fallacy, 67, 261, 341, 363  
Games, 85  
GBM prediction summary, 368–369  
Gender, 318  
    investor profitability and, 525  
    overconfidence relating to, 247  
    as proxy for overconfidence, 251  
Gender bias, 289  
Gender differences, 320, 342  
Generalized behavioral asset pricing model  
    about, 359–362  
    GBM prediction summary, 368–369  
    information processing errors, 362–363  
    market self-correction ability, 365–366  
    mispricing and returns from investment,  
        366–368  
    preferences, 364–365  
    representation errors, 363–364  
Genetic factors, 82  
Genetic sequencing, 79  
Genoese traders, 632, 638  
Germany, 285, 287, 289, 441, 455, 457, 657  
Gervais, Simon, 251, 302, 318, 319, 321, 414,  
    416, 417, 422, 425, 427, 428, 525, 530  
Gift exchange game, 519  
Gigerenzer, Gerd, 58, 65, 197, 203, 207, 272,  
    380  
Glamour portfolios vs. value portfolios, 338  
Glamour stocks, 267, 268  
Glaser, Markus, 243, 246, 248, 249, 251, 252,  
    420  
Global Crossing scandal, 289  
Glosten-Milgrom model, 35, 120  
Goel, Anand M., 342, 409, 414, 427, 443,  
    505  
Goetzmann, William N., 64, 179, 289, 526,  
    540, 597, 673  
Good companies and good stocks bias, 267  
Good money after bad, 317, 424  
Goodwill write-offs, 499  
Google searches, 300, 301  
Gordon growth model, 337–338  
Gordon model, 445  
Governance problem, 453  
Graham, John R., 243, 252, 394, 406, 408,  
    409, 413, 419, 420, 423, 426, 427, 438,  
    439, 443, 444, 446, 481, 504, 650  
Granger causality, 602  
Greed, 102  
Greenspan, Alan, 107, 671  
Grinblatt, Mark, 174, 178–179, 287, 477, 525,  
    526, 528, 529, 533, 540, 564, 570, 571,  
    600, 641, 653  
Group consensus, 459  
Groupthink, 98, 463  
Growth opportunities and overvaluation,  
    481  
Growth stocks, 102  
Guiso, Luigi, 290, 517, 580, 633, 635, 637,  
    639, 640, 660  
Habit formation models, 651  
Hackbarth, Dirk, 395, 398, 400, 401, 402,  
    403, 409  
Hall and Hitch study, 377  
Hard vs. easy questions, 246–247  
Hard-easy effect, 246  
Hard-to-value stocks, 252  
Harvey, Campbell R., 243, 252, 394, 406, 408,  
    409, 413, 419, 420, 423, 426, 427, 438,  
    439, 443, 446, 481, 504  
Health and Retirement Survey (HRS),  
    560–561  
Health insurance design, 316  
Healthy risks, 132  
Heaton, James B., 321, 395, 401, 414, 416,  
    417, 420, 422, 427, 428, 437, 438  
Hedge fund returns, 598  
Hedge funds, 595  
    exposure of, 599  
    risk-adjusted performance, 604  
Hedge funds returns, 598–599  
Hedging and loss aversion, 621  
Hedging in futures markets, 621  
Hedging models, 613  
Herding, 361  
Herding and information cascades, 648–657  
    about, 648–649  
    empirical results, 650–651  
    experimental results, 650  
    theory models, 649–650  
Herding behavior, 98, 477, 647, 648, 662  
    individual, 655–657  
    LSV herding measure, 652  
    and positive feedback trading strategy,  
        655  
Herding studies, 652  
Heuristics (rules of thumb), 6, 57–69, 341  
Heuristics and biases framework  
    anchoring, adjustment and  
        contamination, 46  
    availability heuristic, 45–46

- contamination effects, 46–47
- heuristics and biases, 47
- representation (similarity) heuristic, 45–46
- Hidden taxes vs. transparent taxes, 152
- Hierarchical church, 637
- Hierarchical social structures, 457
- Higgs Report, 468
- High-IQ investors
  - vs. stock participation, 570
  - stock picking capabilities of, 571
- Hindsight bias, 46, 67
- Hirshleifer, David A., 152, 158, 160, 161, 251, 296, 297, 299, 301, 302, 305, 306, 340, 352, 353, 354, 441, 492, 493, 497, 498, 525, 532, 600, 603, 649, 673
- Hirshleifer and Teoh taxonomy, 649
- History effects, 519
- Hit rates, 243, 248
- Ho, Teck-Hua, 221, 226, 228, 229–230, 551
- Holdup problem, 384
- Holy Office of the Devil's Advocate*, 463
- Home bias, 279–281, 288, 289, 528–529, 641.
  - See also local bias
- Hong, Harrison G., 278, 314, 315, 320, 352, 355, 524, 600, 650, 658, 660
- Hong and Stein model, 352, 354–355
- Hormonal exposure, 87
- Hostile tender offers, 497
- Hot hand phenomenon, 263, 268
- Hot issue markets, 475, 481
- Hot vs. cold markets, 483, 485
- Hot-issue markets, 484, 486
- House money, 623
- House money effect, 614
- HRS, 567
- Huberman, Gur, 278, 295, 342, 540, 579, 583, 584, 657
- Hubris hypothesis, 422, 425, 426
  - for takeovers, 421
  - of takeovers, 492
- Hubris theory, 415
- Human brain, levels of function, 74
- Human wealth, 540
- Hurdle rates, 379, 426
- Idea habitat, 162
- Idealization, 97
- Identifiable victim effect, 153
- Idiosyncratic misvaluation, 445
- Idiosyncratic risk, 288, 439–440, 554, 615
- Idiosyncratic volatility, 552
- Ignorance (mistakes) and investor biases, 549
- Illusion of certainty, 203
- Illusion of truth, 362
- Illusion of validity, 261, 262, 269
- Immigration, 290
- Impending irrational choice, predictor of, 81
- Imperfect and asymmetric information, 207
- Implications, 88–90
- Implicit barriers, 285
- Implicit contract model, 384
- Implicit contracts, 378
- Inattentive investors, 296
- Incentive alliances, 114–115
- Independent directors, 467
- Independent variables, 127
- Index exchange traded funds (ETFs), 543
- Index funds, 532
- Indifference curves, 546
- Individual bias and aggregate market behavior, 121–123
- Individual herding vs. institutional herding, 653
- Individual investor and asset price formation, 535
- Individual investor portfolios
  - about, 539–542
  - portfolio diversification and inefficiencies, 545–549
  - rank-dependence preference and portfolio choice, 549–554
  - stock market participation and portfolio diversification, 542–545
  - summary, 554–555
- Individual investor trading
  - about, 523–524
  - asset pricing, 530–532
  - behavioral expectations, 525–527
  - correlated trading (herding) among, 655
  - and cost of time, 533–534
  - disposition effect, 527–528
  - implications of, 530–534
  - learning over time, 529–530
  - local bias, 528–529
  - rational explanations, 524
  - tax motivations, 525
  - three aspects of, 527–530
  - welfare evaluation of, 532–533
  - summary, 534–535

- Individual investors
  - vs. foreign investors, 533
  - vs. institutional investors, 533
- Individual risk-taking behavior, 43
- Individualism
  - and overconfidence bias, 641
  - and self-attribution bias, 641
- Individualism vs. collectivism, 638–639
- Individualist cultures, 320
- Indonesia, 287
- Industrial development, 375, 385
- Industry image, 324–325
- Inefficiency, 160
- Inefficient markets
  - with rational managers, 393
  - rational managers in, 491
- Inertia, 313
- Inertia and conservatism, 446
- Inertia biases, 585
  - conservatism bias, 313–315
  - endowment effect, 315–316
  - status quo bias, 316–317
- Inertia-based explanation for dividend policy decisions, 443–446
- Information, imperfect and asymmetric, 207
- Information absorption constraint, 287
- Information asymmetry, 287, 383, 386
- Information cascades, 159, 459–460, 485
  - examples of, 459–460
  - experiments of, 650
- Information diffusion, 659–660
- Information impounding, 119
- Information overload, 580
- Information processing effort, 299–301
- Information processing errors, 362–363
- Information signaling, 203
- Informational costs, 540, 543
- Informative driven trading, 616
- Informed and underinformed traders, 353
- Ingroup bias, 155–156
- Initial public offering puzzle, 486
- Initial public offering waves, 481
- Initial public offerings (IPOs), 178, 315, 320, 339, 345, 354, 453, 475–486
  - about, 475–477
  - analyst coverage of, 479
  - in bubble period, 481
  - decision to making, 481–484
  - first-day returns and long-term performance, 480
  - long run underperformance, 476, 486
  - long-run performance of, 479, 484–486
  - overvaluation vs. underevaluation, 482
  - prices and first-day returns, 480
  - reference price effect of, 527
  - underperformance and small firm size, 485
  - underpricing, 475, 476, 477–481, 486
  - summary, 486
- Insensitivity
  - to predictability, 261
  - to prior information, 261, 262
  - to sample size, 261, 262
- Insider trades, 336
- Insider trading, 406
- Instability, 119
- Institute for the Study of Security Markets (ISSM), 532
- Institutes of the Christian Religion*, 635
- Institutional discipline, 35
- Institutional explanations
  - asymmetric information, 286–288
  - currency risk, 285
  - of familiarity bias, 283–288
  - local risks, hedging against, 283–284
  - multinational diversification, 286
  - transaction costs, 285–286
- Institutional flows and quarterly stock returns, 600
- Institutional frictions, 277–278
- Institutional herding, 601, 653
- Institutional Investor (II)*, 270
- Institutional investors, 437, 438, 528, 595–606
  - about, 595–596
  - capital flows to, 604
  - causing or reacting to price changes, 601
  - empirical work on, 596
  - hedge funds returns, 598–599
  - holding and trades of. high frequency, 602–604
  - holding and trades of. low frequency, 600–601
  - vs. individual investors, 533
  - mutual funds returns, 596–598
  - responsible behavior, 605
  - summary, 605
- Institutional ownership and stock return autocorrelation, 654
- Institutional trading, 653–655
- Institutions, 195, 635–637
- Instrumental positivism, 26
- Instrumentalism, 26
- Instruments of phantasy objects, 100

- Insufficient loyalty, 460, 469  
 Insufficiently loyal agents, 453  
 Insula activation, 78  
 Insular cortex, 75  
 Insurance, 322  
 Integrated state of mind, 98  
 Intellectual ability (IQ), 560  
 Intelligence, portfolio decisions and, 560  
 Interactions, 33  
 Interest prohibition, 633  
 Internal financing  
   vs. equity, 399  
   vs. risky debt, 399  
 Internal habit models, 651  
 International capital asset pricing model  
   (ICAPM), 277, 279, 282  
 International flows, 605  
 Intertemporal choice and impulsivity, 84–85  
 Intervention bias, 158  
 Interview techniques, 380, 382  
 Interview-based studies, 390–391  
 Intuition processes, 271  
 Inventory decisions, 387  
 Inverse S-shape weighting function, 550,  
   553  
 Investigative technologies, 79  
 Investment and consumption decisions for  
   retirement, 586  
 Investment decisions. *See also* capital  
   budgeting  
   and managerial optimism, 427  
   and older investors, 562  
 Investment distortions, 414  
 Investment fads, 369  
 Investment feedback, 425  
 Investment frames, 587  
 Investment games, 517  
 Investment performance, age related, 565  
 Investment rules of thumb, 563, 564  
 Investment sensitivity to cash flow, 419–421  
 Investor age, 439  
   adverse effects of cognitive aging,  
     564–565  
   positive effects of investment experience,  
     563–564  
   psychological evidence, 562–563  
   testable hypothesis and data description,  
     563  
 Investor attention, 300, 301  
 Investor behavior models, 251  
 Investor behavioral aspects affecting prices,  
   340–343  
 Investor biases, 346  
   and ignorance (mistakes), 549  
   and limited attention, 300–303  
 Investor biases theory, 442  
   mental accounting mechanism, 442  
   self-control mechanism, 442  
 Investor decisions, 49  
 Investor heterogeneity, 176  
 Investor heterogeneity and learning,  
   176–177  
 Investor inattention, 298–301  
 Investor learning behavior, 530  
 Investor literacy, 528  
 Investor mood, 671  
 Investor overconfidence, 526  
 Investor perceptions, 341  
 Investor rights, 631, 632, 634  
 Investor sentiment, 481, 483, 676  
 Investor sentiment and catering theory,  
   440–441  
 Investor sentiment model, 352–353, 354  
 Investor sophistication, 177, 316  
 Investor trust  
   limits to, 520  
   and price bubbles, 520  
   in securities market, 513  
 Investor types, 245, 249  
 Investor underreaction, 339  
 Investors, 7  
   ability vs. risk, 530  
   age and investment decision quality, 559  
   asset price formation influence, 531  
   cognitive abilities and, 559  
   experience of older, 562  
   inertia of, 499  
   overconfidence, 525  
   self-attribution bias, 525  
   self-attribution bias of, 425  
 Invisible hand, 157–158  
 Ireland, 637  
 Irrational choice behavior, 192  
 Irrational exuberance, 624, 671  
 Irrational half, 174  
 Irrational investors, 333, 484  
 Irrational manager approach, 393  
 Irrational managers in efficient markets, 491  
 Islam, 632  
 Issuer's objective function, underpricing  
   and, 478–479  
 Italy, 285, 482, 639, 660  
 Ivkovic, Zoran, 176, 177, 279, 439, 529, 658,  
   659, 660, 662

- Jackpot litigation rewards, 156  
 January effect, 179, 337, 525, 675  
 Japan, 247, 285, 289, 441, 600  
 Jensen, Michael C., 336, 394, 420, 421, 427, 445, 453, 454, 466, 467, 500, 596, 597, 598  
 Jobs and Growth Tax Relief Reconciliation Act (2003), 436  
 Joint hypothesis, 221, 485  
 Joint test, 222  
*Journal of Behavior Finance*, 53  
 Judgement biases, 248  
 Just noticeable difference, 386
- Kahneman, Daniel, 5, 39, 41, 44, 45, 46, 57, 60, 61, 62, 67, 121, 181, 191, 196–197, 198, 199, 200, 202, 203, 213, 216, 220, 224, 225, 226, 228, 234, 235, 260, 261, 263, 271–272, 298, 315, 357, 364, 414, 459, 491, 503, 505, 550, 551, 552, 587, 614, 617, 618  
 Kahneman-Tversky value function, 201  
 Kaniel, Ron, 302, 531, 532, 602, 651, 652, 657  
 Keeping vs. losing, 83  
 Keloharju, Matti, 174, 287, 525, 526, 528, 529, 533, 540, 570, 571, 641  
 Keynes, John Maynard, 6, 158, 384, 414, 466, 671  
 Kink variable, 408  
 Knightian uncertainty, 204  
 Knowledge, 140  
 Korea, 287, 620, 621, 656  
 Korniotis, George M., 562, 563, 564, 565, 566, 567, 568, 570, 571  
 Kumar, Alok, 176, 177, 289, 439, 444, 531, 540, 562, 563, 564, 565, 566, 568, 570, 571, 656  
 Kyle-type model, 35, 120
- Lab experiments vs. natural experiments, 264  
 Labor income risk, 277, 284, 288  
 Labor replacement, 383  
 Labor supply theories, 384  
 Laibson, David L., 6, 84, 85, 288, 304, 540, 565, 571, 578, 580, 581, 582, 584, 586, 588  
 Laissez-faire approach, 163  
 Lakonishok, Josef, 177, 179, 267, 268, 338, 339, 602, 650, 652  
 Lakonishok, Joseph, 314, 600  
 Language, 638, 641  
 Language and innovation, 637  
 Large enterprises, 378–379
- Large-loss deals, 426  
 Last-in, first-out (LIFO), 307  
 Late-exercisers of options, 406  
 Law of small numbers, 259, 261, 263  
 Law of small numbers bias, 61–62, 269–270  
 Layered voice analysis (LVA), 80  
 Learning and attribution bias, 425–436  
 Learning over time, 529–530  
 Learning vs. social conformance, 658  
 Lee, Charles M. C., 268, 441, 483, 531, 602–603, 656  
 Leverage effect, 402, 403, 404  
 Levered firm, 398, 399  
 Levy, Haim, 214, 215, 216, 219, 226, 228, 235, 541, 555  
 Levy, Moshe, 214, 215, 216, 219, 226, 228, 235, 541, 555  
 Libertarian paternalism, 580, 582  
 Lickert scales, 141  
 Life-cycle funds, 584  
 Life-cycle theory, 446, 524  
 Lifestyle funds, 585  
 Limbic (emotional) impulses, 88  
 Limbic system, 75  
 Limited attention, 152–154, 295–308, 343  
   about, 295–296  
   attention allocation, 303–304  
   corporate decision making, 304–305  
   and investor biases, 300–303  
   return predictability evidence and, 298–301  
   return predictability theory and, 296–298  
   as source of other psychological biases, 305–307  
   summary, 307–308  
 Limited attention investors, 305  
 Limited liability, 398  
 Linda question, 272  
 Liquidity, 158, 657  
 Liquidity driven trading, 616  
 Literature review  
   affect theory, 47  
   framing theory, 44–45  
   heuristics and biases framework, 45–47  
   prospect theory, 41–44  
 Ljungqvist, Alexander, 477, 478, 479, 480, 481, 484  
 Local assets, 278, 279, 284  
 Local bias, 278–279, 528–529, 566  
 Local biases, 659  
 Local floor traders, 614  
 Local representative bias, 342



- Local risks, 283–284  
 Local stock preference, 568  
 Local stocks, 567, 659  
 Local trading, 523  
 Locke, Peter R., 175, 180, 615, 618, 619, 621, 622, 623  
 Loewenstein, George, 82, 83, 84, 85, 301, 677  
 Long shots, 220  
 Long Term Capital Management (LTCM), 61  
 Long-run performance of initial public offerings (IPOs), 479, 484–486  
 Long-term post-announcement drift, 355  
 Long-term reversals, 359  
 Long-term vs. short term orientation, 638  
 Loss (downside risk), 132  
 Loss aversion, 43, 65, 82–84, 142, 192, 202, 203, 205, 207, 213, 234, 319, 362, 364, 389  
   behavioral bias of, 77  
   of cumulative prospect theory (CPT) investors, 552  
   and hedging, 621  
   hedging in futures markets, 621  
   neural process underlying, 83  
   psychological biases, source of, 306–307  
 Loss aversion and disposition effect  
   disposition effect and futures trading, 619–621  
   disposition effect and prospect theory (PT), 617–619  
   disposition effect, evidence of, 621  
 Loss aversion property, 212  
 Loss avoidance, 77–78  
 Loss avoidance systems, 76  
 Loss realization aversion in monkeys, 618  
 Loss salience, 153, 306  
 Losses and gains, 206  
 Losses vs. savings, 364–365  
 Loughran, Tim, 315, 339, 478, 480, 483, 485, 500, 673  
 Low probabilities, 60–61  
 Low-IQ investors vs. stock participation, 570  
 Loyal opposition, 465  
 Loyalty  
   to principals, 453  
   utility of, 458, 460  
   virtue of, 457  
 Loyalty and conflicts in corporate governance, 453–469  
 Loyalty blocking mechanisms, 454  
 Loyalty enhancing mechanisms, 454  
 LSV herding measure, 652, 653, 656  
 Lunar effects, 675  
 Lundholm, Russell J., 118, 122, 123, 305, 460  
 Lutheran Reformation, 635  
 Macroeconomic shocks, 303  
 Madoff, Bernie, 100, 513, 514, 520  
 Madoff Ponzi scheme, 100  
 Madrian, Brigitte C., 6, 288, 316, 540, 578, 579, 580, 581, 582, 584, 586, 588, 589  
 Maghribi traders, 631, 638  
 Magnetic resonance spectroscopy (MRS), 78  
 Mahendra Raj, 142  
 Major event days, 340  
 Malmendier, Ulrike, 270, 319, 342, 394, 395, 398, 401, 406, 408, 409, 419, 420, 422, 442, 504, 603  
 Manager fund performance, 571  
 Managerial biases, 397, 398, 410, 425–428  
 Managerial biases, factors impacting  
   contractual incentives, 426–428  
   hurdle rates, 426  
   learning and attribution bias, 425–436  
 Managerial biases theories, 442–443  
 Managerial optimism  
   and investment decisions, 427  
   and overconfidence, 395  
   standard pecking order prediction for, 394  
 Managerial traits theory, 394, 410  
 Managers  
   vs. entrepreneurs, 423  
   market-timing ability of, 483, 484  
 Manager-shareholder conflicts, 402–403  
 Manifest cover story, 104  
 Manipulated variables, 124  
 Mann, Steven C., 175, 180, 616, 618, 619, 620, 621, 622, 623  
 Mark to book asset ratio. *See also* Tobin's Q (mark to book asset ratio)  
 Mark to market, 622  
 Market anomalies, 7  
 Market assumptions, 284  
 Market cap (capitalization), 136  
 Market contagion, 107  
 Market downturns, 155  
 Market efficiency, 333  
 Market impact, 7  
 Market inefficiency, 31–32, 335, 339  
   about, 333  
   anomaly persistence, 343–345

- Market inefficiency (*Continued*)  
  efficient market hypothesis (EMH),  
    333–335  
  evidence of, 336–340  
  investor behavioral aspects affecting  
    prices, 340–343  
  semi-strong efficient market hypothesis  
    (EMH) violations, 337–340  
  testing, 335–336  
  weak-form efficient market hypothesis  
    (EMH) violations, 337  
  summary, 346  
Market inefficiency theories, 264  
Market makers, 613, 614  
Market manias, 369  
Market microstructure model, 35  
Market misconception theories, 384  
Market outcome prediction, 251–252  
Market overreaction, 362  
Market performance, 324  
Market self-correction ability, 365–366  
Market structures, 662–665  
Market timing, 618  
Market underreaction, 356, 362  
Market volatility, 319  
Markets, 8  
Market-to-book ratios, 481, 482, 483  
Marking to market, 619  
Markowitz, Harry M., 41, 135, 213, 218, 226,  
  228, 283, 539, 541  
Markowitz's stochastic dominance (MSD),  
  219  
Mark-to-market models, 69  
Masculinity vs. femininity, 638  
Massage, 86  
Max Planck Institute, 65  
Maximum contribution heuristic, 581  
Mean variance investing, 283  
Mean-reverting returns, 183  
Mean-reverting state, 314  
Mean-variance metric, 546–547  
Mean-variance theory, 42  
Measurement  
  of culture, 637–638  
  of overconfidence, 419  
Measurement of familiarity bias, 282–283  
  data-based approach, 282–283  
  model-based approach, 281–282  
Measurements of mood, 672  
Measuring overconfidence in capital  
  budgeting, 418–419  
Medications and drug abuse, 80–81  
Meditation, 89  
Meditation practice, 88  
Memes, 160  
Memory, 560  
Memory decline and attentional ability, 562  
Mental accounting, 154, 181, 213, 306–307,  
  584  
Mental accounting mechanism, 442  
Mental accounting theories, 437  
Mental accounts, 45  
Mental framework, 316  
Mental modules, 307  
Mental status questions, 561  
Merger waves, 501, 505  
Mergers, 315  
Mergers, acquisitions and takeovers,  
  421–423  
Mergers and acquisitions (M&A), 491–505  
  about, 491–492  
  acquisitions of unlisted firms, 503–504  
  bidder and target valuations, 493–497  
  long run market driven acquisition  
    benefits, 500–501  
  managerial overconfidence, prospect  
    theory (PT) and envy, 504–505  
  merger waves and market misvaluation,  
    501–503  
  research in, 491  
Shleifer and Vishny model (SV model),  
  492–493  
  stock market valuations on, 491  
  target valuation and takeover  
    characteristics, 497–499  
  summary, 505  
Merton, Robert C., 283, 540  
Meso-limbic pathways, 76  
Metalworking firms, 386–389  
Meta-risks, 132  
Methods and challenges of experimental  
  finance  
  behavioral assumptions testing, 118  
  equilibrium assumptions, 118–119  
  equilibrium assumptions convergence,  
    119–120  
  multiple equilibria, 118–119  
Metrick, Andrew, 6, 540, 580, 581, 582, 600  
Mexico, 385, 386  
Michaely, Roni, 435, 436, 437, 438, 439, 444,  
  445, 446  
Microeconomic analysis, 389  
Midbrain, 75  
Middlemen, 157

- Mildly biased managers, 405  
Milgram, Stanley, 454, 455, 456, 457, 458, 460, 461, 463, 466, 467, 469  
Milgram's experiment, 455  
Milgram's theory of agentic shift, 457–458  
Miller, Merton H., 400, 415, 435, 440, 442, 656  
Minority groups, investing skill of, 565  
Minority shareholder protection, 286  
Misbehavior, 156  
Miscalibration, 242, 252, 253  
Misconceptions  
  of chance and randomness, 261  
  of regression, 261, 262  
Mispricing, 7, 355  
  of assets, 360, 362  
  relative value of, 367  
  and returns from investment, 366–368  
  trading vs. riding through, 605  
Mis-specified experiments, 264  
Mistrust in institutions, 639–640  
Misunderstood tasks, 66  
Misvaluation hypothesis, 484, 491, 497, 498  
Mitchell, Olivia S., 288, 573, 579, 585, 586  
Mixed date investing, 588  
Model assumptions, 117  
Modern portfolio theory (MPT), 41, 135, 136, 539  
Modigliani, Franco, 400, 415, 440, 442, 524  
Momentum and practice of emotional finance, 101–102  
Momentum effect, 251  
Momentum effect and disposition effect, 178  
Momentum factor, 597  
Momentum investors, 533  
Momentum strategy, 359  
Momentum style, 174  
Momentum traders, 320  
  vs. fundamental investors, 352, 354–355  
  vs. newswatchers, 314–315  
Momentum trading, 525  
Monetary incentives, 247–248  
*Money* (magazine), 266  
*The Money Game* (Smith), 39  
Money illusion, 386–387  
Monkeys, loss realization aversion in, 618  
Monopoly union model, 384  
Mood  
  about, 671–672  
  importance of, 676–677  
  measurements of, 672  
  and returns, 672–676  
  and risk aversion, 676  
  and sentiment, 676  
  summary, 677  
Mood induction studies, 671  
Mood misattribution, 676  
Moral hazard, 195, 420, 427  
Morale, 383, 384  
Morale factors, 381  
Moralistic interpretation, 162  
Morning income effect of, on afternoon trading, 614  
Morning losses and risk taking, 622  
Mortgage-backed securities, 107  
Moskowitz, Tobias J., 278, 287, 528, 529  
MSD dominance, 228  
Multinational diversification, 286  
Multiple equilibria, 118–119  
Multiple-of-five heuristic, 581  
Muslims, 639  
Mutual fund advertising, 266  
Mutual fund investors, 266–267  
Mutual fund managers, 336, 598  
Mutual funds, 175–176, 179, 289, 534, 595  
Mutual funds performance, 597  
Mutual funds returns, 596–598  
Mutual observation, 115  
Mutually neutralized errors, 361  
Myers, James N., 302, 603  
Myers, Linda A., 302, 603  
Myers, Stewart C., 118, 394, 397, 399, 409  
Myopic loss aversion, 118, 205, 206, 620  
  
NAcc activation, 81  
Name changes, 343  
Napoleon, 636  
Napoleonic Code, 464  
Narrow framing, 154, 306–307, 356, 437, 442  
NASDAQ bubble, 605  
Nash equilibrium, 120  
National cultural characteristics, 316  
Natural experiments, 662  
Natural experiments vs. lab experiments, 264  
*Nature*, 295, 342  
Nazis, 454  
Negative message framing, 587  
Negative net present value (NPV) projects, 402  
Neoclassical finance theory, 351  
Net financing deficit approach, 409  
Net present value (NPV), 428

- Net present value (NPV) rule, 413, 426
- Neuroeconomics and neurofinance  
about, 73–74  
critiques, 87–88  
decisions and biases, 80–87  
implications, 88–90  
neuroscience primer, 74–78  
research methods, 78–80
- Neurofeedback. *See* emotional biofeedback
- Neuroscience primer  
about, 74  
loss avoidance, 77–78  
reward system, 76–77  
triune brain, 75–76
- Neuroticism, 78
- New markets and novel projects, 423–424
- New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), 303, 337,  
523, 602, 657
- New York Times*, 105, 295, 341
- News events, 340
- Newswatchers vs. momentum traders,  
314–315
- Nofsinger, John R., 176, 527, 528, 531, 600,  
602, 655
- Noise trader risk, 344, 346, 365
- Noise traders, 121, 523, 530, 533, 535
- Noisy information, 469
- Nonconventional behavior, 193
- Non-market risk, 138
- Nonoptimal decisions, 88
- Non-optimal loyalty, 454
- Non-price competition, 378
- Non-profit-maximizing behaviors, 193
- Non-uniform probability case, 215
- Normative decision model, 134, 138
- Nuclear power risk, 323
- Nudge* (Thaler and Sunstein), 6, 316
- Null hypothesis, 222
- Numeaire effect, 526
- Numeracy index, 560, 561
- Numerative cognitive impairment, 561
- Odean, Terrance, 5, 47, 173, 174, 175, 176,  
180, 182, 247, 250, 251, 289, 302, 318,  
319, 320, 321, 322, 324, 340, 342, 395,  
414, 416, 417, 425, 427, 428, 525, 526,  
527, 530, 531, 532, 533, 540, 568, 602,  
618, 619, 620, 657, 660
- Offer price, 178
- Older investors and investment decisions,  
562
- Olsen, Robert, 40, 138, 140, 142, 144
- Omission bias, 154–155
- Omitted-variables biases, 114
- 1/n heuristic, 583
- One-sidedness of evidence, 159
- Online investing, 525
- On-line trading, 320
- Opportunity costs, 387
- Optical tomography, 78
- Optimal portfolio, 279, 283
- Optimal portfolio weights, 283
- Optimal portfolios of cumulative prospect  
theory (CPT), 551
- Optimism, 394, 401
- Optimism, excessive, 393
- Optimism vs. overconfidence, 398, 406, 418
- Optimistic biases, 123
- Optimistic investors, underpricing and,  
479–481
- Optimistic managers, 393, 396, 397, 405, 418
- Optimistic managers vs. overconfident  
managers, 400
- Opt-in vs. opt-out enrollment, 578
- Option grants, 300
- Options, late-exercisers of, 406
- Options traders, 459
- Order flow, 619
- Outside perception, 405
- Overconfidence, 157–159, 241–253, 317, 393,  
394, 401  
about, 241–242  
and acquisition frequency, 423  
on behavior and market outcomes,  
250–252  
behavioral explanations for familiarity  
bias, 289  
in capital budgeting, 413  
derivative markets, 624  
facets of, 242–244  
factors influencing degree of, 245–250  
in financial models, 244–245  
vs. forecasting skill, 408  
gender as proxy for, 251  
market overreaction, 362  
measurement of, 419  
vs. optimism, 398, 406, 418  
and perceived skills, 416  
private information, 301  
and random order, 249  
and rank order, 249  
and risk aversion, 427  
summary, 252–253
- Overconfidence bias, 342, 540, 641

- Overconfidence manager in levered firm, 399
- Overconfidence trait, 47
- Overconfidence vs. optimism in capital budgeting, 417–418
- Overconfident managers, 393, 409, 504  
vs. optimistic managers, 400  
vs. rational managers, 417
- Overinvestment, 414
- Over-investment in company stock, 288–289
- Overpricing of assets, 364, 365
- Overreaction and underreaction, 354
- Overvaluation, 484
- Oxytocin, 86
- PACE, 156
- Paper gains vs. realized gains, 173
- Paraguay, 385, 388
- Paranoid state of mind, 98
- Paranoid-schizoid state of mind, 97–98
- Parochialism, 155
- Participation decision, 577–581
- Patriotism and social identification, 290
- Pattern recognition, 66
- Pay structure, 383
- Payback period rule, 426
- Paycuts  
vs. layoffs, 382, 383  
resistance to, 384
- Payoff, 230–231
- P/E ratio, 494
- Pecking order preferences, 345, 397, 398
- Peer rebellion, 461
- Peer review, 465–466
- Pension and personal financial planning, 316
- Pension participant behavior  
about, 577  
asset allocation decisions, 582–585  
contribution levels, 581–582  
distribution phase, 586–587  
financial literacy, 588–589  
participation decision, 577–581  
trading, 585–586  
summary, 589
- Pension Protection Act (2006), 584
- Pension provision, 103
- Perceived financing costs of risky debt, 397
- Perceived risk, 138  
behavioral factors affecting, 139  
and perceived benefit, 323
- Perceived skills and overconfidence, 416
- Perception, asymmetries in, 386
- Performance incentives, 80
- Performance-based measurement contracts, 47
- Personal skills, 320
- Peso problem, 485
- Phantasies, 97
- Phantastic object, 99–101
- Phantasy, 100
- Pit trading, 615
- Planning fallacy, 424
- Planning process, 379
- Pleasurable (exciting) feelings, 96
- Pleasure principle, 96
- Politeness, 457
- Political process, 151
- Polkovnichenko, Valery, 540, 541, 544, 549, 555
- Ponzi scheme, 513
- Pooling equilibrium, 118–119
- Pooling-of-interest method of accounting, 300
- Portfolio choice and rank-dependence preference, 549–554
- Portfolio concentration, 540, 567
- Portfolio decisions, intelligence and, 560
- Portfolio distortions, 567, 568
- Portfolio distributions and performance, 565–569  
cognitive abilities and the three puzzles, 567–569  
empirical model of cognitive abilities, 566–567
- Portfolio diversification  
and inefficiencies, 545–549  
and stock market participation, 542–545
- Portfolio diversification and inefficiencies  
biases and diversification, 548–549  
mean-variance metric, 546–547
- Portfolio mental accounting, 356
- Portfolio rebalancing, 182
- Portfolio rebuilding, 524
- Portfolio risk, 283
- Portfolio selection theory, 541
- Portfolio separation theory, 539, 554
- Positive bidder wealth effect, 503
- Positive emission tomography (PET), 78
- Positive feedback trading strategy, 586, 600–601, 606, 648, 653, 655, 657
- Positive net present value (NPV) projects, 402

- Positivism, 26–27
- Post-earnings announcements, 32
- Post-earnings-announcement drift (PEAD),  
179, 296, 299–300, 338, 601, 605
- Power distance, 638
- Practice of emotional finance  
bad news anomaly, 102–103  
and momentum, 101–102  
and pension provision, 103  
and risk, 101
- Predatory trading, 605, 606
- Predictability, insensitivity to, 261
- Prediction biases, 46
- Predictors  
of impending irrational choice, 81  
of purchasing, 82
- Preference and background framing, 316
- Preference-based models. *See also* belief-  
and preference-based models  
probability misperception model,  
356–359  
shifting risk attitude model, 355–356
- Preferences, 364–365
- Prefrontal cortex, 75
- Pre-IPO expected value, 478
- Prelec, Drazen, 82, 83, 221, 226, 228, 230,  
234
- Pressure groups, 152
- Pretests of surveys, 376
- Price bubbles and investor trust, 520
- Price discovery role of futures trading, 617
- Price formation, 375
- Price patterns, 337, 421
- Price reversals, 486
- Price rigidity, 378
- Price sensitivity, 377
- Price setting trades, 623
- Price stickiness, 375, 376–378
- Price stickiness theories, 377
- Price trends extrapolation, 266
- Price vs. probability information, 62
- Price-dividend ratios, 356
- Prices, destabilizing influences on, 596
- Prices in mergers and acquisitions, 342
- Price-to-book equity ratio (P/B) or (M/B),  
494
- Pricing power, 378
- Principal, 454
- Prior information, insensitivity to, 261
- Prior outcome and future traders behavior  
cumulative loss aversion, 622  
daily income targets, 622–623  
derivative markets, 621–623  
house money, 623
- Prior performance and experience, 318
- Prisoner's dilemma, 85, 120
- Private information, 244, 320, 479, 524, 650
- Private Securities Litigation Reform Act  
(1995), 160
- Pro forma earnings, 305
- Probability misperception model, 356–359
- Probability weighting, 235, 357–358, 621
- Procedural rationality, 389
- Processing ability, 341
- Processing information, 60
- Processing power limits, 305
- Procrastination, 578
- Professional futures traders, 175
- Professional traders, 319
- Profitability, 616
- Profits objective, 387
- Progressive income taxes, 156
- Promise-keeping norms, 156
- Promoter of the Faith*, 463
- Pronensity to sell, 183–184
- Proportion of gains realized (PGR), 173–174
- Proportion of losses realized (PLR),  
173–174
- Propositions (memes), 161
- Proprietary data sets, 602
- Proprietary trading, 615
- Prospect stochastic dominance (PSD), 219
- Prospect theory, 142, 181, 183–184, 503, 505,  
527, 528, 541  
about, 41–42  
features of, 204  
implications and examples, 43–44  
key features of, 42–43  
nature of, 196–199  
origins of, 191  
vs. subjective expected utility (SEU)  
theory, 193  
value function, 204
- Prospect theory and behavioral finance,  
191–209  
about, 191–194  
behavioral finance and behavioral  
assumptions, 194–195  
implications of, for choice behavior,  
202–204  
prospect theory and choice behavior,  
199–202  
prospect theory, nature of, 196–199  
summary, 206–207

- Prospect theory (PT), 211, 216, 234, 357, 364, 442, 614, 618
- Prospect theory (PT), cumulative prospect theory (CPT) and stochastic dominance (SD) approach
- certainty effect, 216
  - cumulative prospect theory (CPT)
    - probability weighting and uniform probability case, 220–221
  - decision-weighting function estimates, 221
  - prospect theory (PT) and cumulative prospect theory (CPT) decision weights, 215–216
  - stochastic dominance (SD) approach, 216–220
- Prospective reference theory, 221
- Protestant countries, 634, 640
- Protestant Reformation, 637
- Protestant views, 635
- Prototypical emotion, 99
- Proximity and obedience, 461
- Prudent man rule, 437, 438
- PSD dominance, 228
- Psychoanalysis, 96
- Psychological attraction approach to regulation, 152
- Psychological biases, 151, 264
- Psychological biases, source of
- decision making heuristics, 307
  - functional fixation, 307
  - loss aversion, 306–307
  - mental accounting, 306–307
  - narrow framing, 306–307
- Psychological influences on financial regulation and policy
- about, 151–152
  - attention cascades and mood contagion, 159–160
  - cultural evolution of ideology, 160–162
  - fairness and reciprocity norms, 156–157
  - in-group bias, 155–156
  - limited attention, 152–154
  - omission bias, 154–155
  - overconfidence, 157–159
  - rational pressure group approach, 162
  - summary, 163
- Psychological testing, 89
- Psychology of risk
- about, 131–133
  - behavioral finance perspective of risk, 137–143
  - standard (traditional) finance viewpoint of risk, 133–137
  - summary, 143–144
- Public goods, 315, 660
- Public information, 479
- Public policy incentives, 386
- Purchasing, 82
- Pure risk, 132
- Puritan thoughts, 634
- Puritans, 635, 636
- Q hypothesis, 492, 493, 494, 497, 498, 501
- Qualia, 40
- Quasi-rational investors vs. rational investors, 357
- Quick Enrollment, 581
- Rabin, Matthew, 212, 316, 578, 579, 622
- Race, 638
- Random order and overconfidence, 249
- Randomness, 363
- Range method, 245–246
- Rank dependent expected utility (RDEU), 539, 541, 549, 550, 551, 552, 553
- Rank order, 376
- Rank-dependence preference and portfolio choice, 549–554
- Rank-dependent decision weights, 554
- Ratings agencies, 515
- Ratio of price to residual-income model value ( $P/V$ ), 494
- Rational agents, 393
- Rational and overconfident manager beliefs, 398
- Rational arbitrageurs, 346, 360, 365
- Rational benchmark, 341
- Rational bondholders, 404
- Rational chief financial officers (CFOs), 423
- Rational debt holders, 399
- Rational decision making, 134
- Rational equity holders, 398, 400
- Rational expectation investors, 514–515, 517, 519
- Rational expectations, 287
- Rational expectations equilibrium model, 665
- Rational expectations vs. adaptive expectations, 519
- Rational explanations, 524
- Rational explanations of initial public offering underpricing, 477–478
- Rational general equilibrium model, 651

- Rational half, 174  
Rational herding, 459  
Rational investors, 333, 335, 340, 396, 398, 405  
    of initial public offerings, 479  
    vs. quasi-rational investors, 357  
Rational managers, 393, 409, 416  
    inefficient market with, 393  
    in inefficient markets, 491, 492  
    vs. overconfident managers, 417  
Rational market, 4  
Rational nonconventional behavior, 193  
Rational pressure group approach, 162  
Rational self-interest approach to regulation, 162  
Rational selfish pressure groups, 151  
Rationality, 202  
Rau, P. Raghavendra, 265, 266, 339, 343, 500  
Real estate market, 181  
Real estate proceedings, 528  
Real option exercise decisions, 404, 405  
Real risk, 101  
Reality principle, 96  
Realized gains vs. paper gains, 173  
Recession severity and wage rigidity, 384–385  
Reciprocity norms, 156, 157  
Recommendation drift, 301  
Reductionistic criteria, 88  
Referees, 465  
Reference dependence, 199  
Reference group neglect effect, 423–424  
Reference points, 193, 300, 364  
Reference price effect, 528  
Reference price effect of initial public offering, 527  
Reference valuation points, 503  
Reference-dependent behavior, 622  
Reference-dependent outcomes, 41  
Reflexive processes, 271  
Reformation, 635  
Reframing, 459  
Reframing technique, 89  
Regression, misconceptions of, 261  
Regression toward the mean, 62  
Regression towards the mean, 273  
Regret, behavioral explanations for familiarity bias, 289–290  
Regret and risktaking, 322  
Regret aversion, 182, 290, 321, 322  
Regret avoidance, 437, 579  
Regret premium, 290  
Regret theory, 65  
Regret theory, 192  
Regulations, 8, 152, 162  
Relative wage theory, 384  
Relative wealth, 651–652  
Relevance rule, 272  
Religion, 632, 633, 634, 638  
    and creditor rights, 640  
    dominant and bilateral trust, 640  
Religion and innovation, 637  
Religious holidays, 676  
Religious ideology, 160  
Representation errors, 363–364  
Representative bias, 121, 122, 264  
Representativeness, 259  
Representativeness heuristic, 60, 314, 341, 352  
    about, 259–260  
    comments regarding, 262–263  
    illustrations of, 260–263  
    in manager employment, 269  
    natural experiments, 265–271  
    in real world of finance, 263–265  
    summary, 271–273  
Representativeness heuristic experiments  
    analyst stock recommendation, 268–269  
    chartism, 270–271  
    dot.com stocks, pricing of, 265–266  
    fund manager selections, 269–270  
    good companies and good stocks, 267  
    law of small numbers bias, 269–270  
    mutual fund investors, 266–267  
    value and growth stocks, 267–268  
Repressed feelings, 97  
Repricing frequency, 377  
Reptilian brain, 75  
Reputational concerns, 649  
*Rerum Novarum*, 634  
Research methods, 78–80  
Research of mergers and acquisitions (M&A), 491  
Research tools, 79  
Resistance and support levels, 179  
Resource allocation, 633, 637  
Resource transfer games, 156  
Response scales, 376  
Responsible behavior, 605  
Retail traders, 480  
Retail vs. professional investors, 269  
Retirement, investment and consumption decisions for, 586  
Return in efficient market, 367



- Return momentum, 178  
Return predictability, 336  
Return predictability evidence and limited attention  
    competing stimuli, 298–299  
    information processing effort, 299–301  
    investor inattention, 300–301  
Return predictability theory and limited attention, 296–298  
Return-chasing behavior, 286  
Returns, reversals of, 369  
Returns and mood  
    about, 672–673  
    other measures of, 675–676  
    sports studies, 375  
    weather studies, 673–674  
Returns from investment and mispricing, 366–368  
Revealed beliefs, 405, 406  
Revenge, 86  
Revenue recognition principle, 154, 306  
Reversals of returns, 369  
Reverse disposition effect, 176, 183  
Reverse pecking order preference, 395, 399  
Reverse S-shape decision weighting function, 213  
Reverse S-shaped function, 218  
Reward approach (pleasure seeking) system, 75–76  
Reward cues, 81  
Reward system, 76–77  
Ricardo, David, 171  
Ricciardi, Victor, 101, 131, 133, 134, 135, 136, 137, 138, 140, 141, 142, 143  
Riding losses, 619  
Risk (beta), 138, 214  
    quantification and qualification factors, 137  
    statistics aspects of, 143  
    vs. uncertainty, 101, 132–133  
Risk and practice of emotional finance, 101  
Risk aversion, 201, 205, 356, 364, 389, 623  
    and mood, 676  
    and overconfidence, 427  
    prospect theory vs. mean-variance framework, 43  
Risk dimensions (factors), 141  
Risk indicators, 142  
Risk management, 132  
Risk measurement, 134  
Risk measurement principles, 143  
Risk perceptions, 67, 142, 306  
Risk premium, 364, 369, 539  
Risk quantification, 101  
Risk seeking, 211, 236  
Risk shifting, 403, 405  
Risk taking and morning losses, 622  
Risk-free debt, 395  
Risk-return tradeoffs, 134–135, 335  
Risk-seeking behavior, 202  
Risky assets, uncertain liquidation value of, 244  
Risky choice behavior, 192  
Risky debt, 396, 403  
    vs. internal financing, 399  
    perceived financing costs of, 397  
Risky option, 81  
Ritter, Jay R., 51, 315, 339, 475, 476, 478, 479, 480, 481, 483, 484, 485  
Rival authority figures, 463, 469  
Rival insiders, 467  
Robinson, David T., 406, 493, 497, 502, 504  
Robustness, 455–456  
Role of excitement, 99  
Roll, Richard W., 336, 340, 415, 421, 422, 425, 426, 492, 504  
Roman Catholic Church, 637  
Round-trip trades, returns from, 172  
Rules of thumb. *See* heuristics  
  
Sadism, 458  
Safety-first theory, 541  
Salient stimuli, 152  
Sample size, insensitivity to, 261  
Sample sizes and composition, 88  
Sapienza, Paola, 290, 517, 580, 633, 635, 637, 639, 640, 660  
Sarbanes-Oxley Act of 2002 (SOX), 153, 155, 467  
Satisficing, 65  
Save More Tomorrow Plan, 116, 582  
Savings account vs. annuities, 587  
Savings decisions, 103  
Scalpers, 614  
Scandinavia, 635  
Scapegoating, 155  
Schizoid state of mind, 98  
Scholastic Aptitude Test (SAT) scores, 571  
Scholes, Myron S., 343, 344  
Seasholes, Mark S., 176, 302, 528, 529, 602, 653, 656, 662, 663, 665  
Seasonal pattern of stock returns, 675  
Seasoned equity offerings (SEOs), 339, 478

- Second degree stochastic dominance (SSD), 219
- Second-to-fourth digit ratio (2D:4D), 87
- Securities Act of 1933, 155
- Securities Act of 1934, 155
- Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC), 515, 600
- Securities Litigation Uniform Standards Act (1998), 160
- Security prices, 5
- See generalized behavioral model (GBM), 351–352
- Selection bias, 414, 602
- Self deception
- biased self-attribution, 317–320
  - excessive optimism, 320–321
- Self-attribution bias, 251, 414
- and individualism, 641
  - of investors, 425
- Self-awareness, 88, 89
- Self-censorship, 155
- Self-control, 182
- Self-control mechanism, 442
- Self-control problems, 578, 582
- Self-correction, 365, 368
- Self-deception, 313, 317–321
- Self-esteem, 318
- Self-herding, 656
- Self-interested managers, 403
- Self-justification, 184–185
- Self-report biases, 599
- Self-selection biases, 114
- Self-serving attribution bias, 155
- Semi-strong efficient market, 336
- Semi-strong efficient market hypothesis (EMH), 337–340
- Sentiment and mood, 676
- Sentiment investors, 479, 480
- Serotonin, 86
- Sex hormones, 87
- Shadow cost of time, 534
- Share repurchases, 333, 339, 353, 409
- Share repurchases vs. dividends, 438, 440
- Shareholder meetings, 468
- Shareholders, transaction costs to, 437
- Sharpe, William F., 135, 136, 172, 283, 596, 616
- Sharpe ratios, 115, 546
- Sharpe-Lintzer CAPM, 214, 234
- Shea, Dennis F., 316, 578, 579, 580
- Shefrin, Hersch, 5, 43, 172, 181, 182, 267, 322, 363, 438, 442, 527, 541, 554, 617, 618, 622
- Shenzhen Stock Exchange, 665
- Shifting risk attitude model, 355–356
- Shiller, Robert J., 98, 197, 264, 601, 659, 671
- Shirking theory, 383–384
- Shleifer, Andrei, 264, 267, 268, 286, 314, 343, 344, 352, 353, 441, 464, 483, 491, 492, 493, 501, 531, 600, 631, 637, 639, 650, 652
- Shleifer and Vishny model (SV model). *See* SV model
- Short series error, 352, 363
- Shortcuts. *See* heuristics
- Shorting costs, 345
- Shorting difficulties, 345
- Short-sales constraints, 480
- Short-term continuations, 355, 359
- Short-termism, 161, 162
- Shumway, Tyler G., 175, 177, 180, 319, 340, 530, 532, 616, 622, 623, 673, 674
- Siamese twin securities, 344
- Sias, Richard W., 531, 600, 601, 654, 655
- Signaling effects of takeovers, 492
- Signaling models, 118
- Signaling theories, 437, 445
- Similarity, 60
- Simon, Herbert A., 57, 58, 59, 194, 195, 197, 199, 207, 378, 389, 414
- Simplicity and refutability, 33
- Single-index CAPM, 548
- Single-neuron recording, 79
- Skewness, 218
- Skinner, Douglas J., 435, 436, 437, 441, 445, 498
- Sloan, Richard G., 305, 338, 345, 498
- Slovic, Paul, 4, 39, 41, 47, 57, 59, 60, 61, 62, 67, 68, 139, 140, 141, 323, 324
- Small firms, 423
- Small growth firms, 399
- Small trades vs. large trades, 603
- Small-trade imbalance, 532
- Smith, Adam, 39, 414
- Smith, Vernon L., 116, 123, 124, 125, 126, 127, 193, 197, 203, 207, 617
- Soccer team matches, 675
- Social and political factor effects, 28–29
- Social capital, 660–661
- Social conformance vs. learning, 658
- Social dilemma, 120
- Social dilemma games, 518, 519
- Social influences on financial choice, 74
- Social interaction effects, 579

- Social interactions and investing  
 about, 647–648  
 causality identification, 661–665  
 correlated trading, 652–657  
 friends and neighbors, 657–659  
 herding and information cascades,  
 648–657  
 information diffusion, 659–660  
 preferences, relative wealth and indirect  
 effects, 651–652  
 social capital, 660–661  
 summary, 665–666  
 Social investing, 524  
 Social marketing, 581  
 Social network proxies, 567  
 Social norms, 459  
 Social science research network (SSRN), 50  
 Social Security, 577  
 Social security system, 573  
 Sociology and economics, 661  
 Sodini, Paolo, 175, 534, 540, 546, 549, 554  
 Spain, 285  
 Specialists, 303, 342  
 Speculation, 125, 157  
 Speculative manias, 103  
 Speculative risk, 132  
 Speculative stock market bubble, 106  
 Split off risk, 98  
 Splitting, 97  
 Spontaneous order, 157  
 Sports studies, 375  
 S-shape preferences, 226, 236  
 S-shape utility curve, 618  
 S-shape value function, 212, 234  
 S-shape value function hypothesis, 226, 228  
 Standard (traditional) finance, 4, 133–137  
 Standard deviation, 142  
 Standard pecking order prediction, 394  
 Standard pecking order preference, 395,  
 397, 402, 409, 410  
 Standardized unexpected earnings (SUE),  
 338  
 Stanford prison experiments, 458  
 States of mind, 97–98  
 Statman, Meir, 5, 43, 68, 138, 172, 178, 181,  
 267, 322, 442, 527, 541, 554, 617, 618, 622  
 Status quo bias, 65, 116, 316–317, 578–579,  
 585  
 Status quo bias theory, 582  
 Stein, Jeremy C., 278, 314, 320, 352, 355, 419,  
 426, 499, 502, 524, 600, 649, 658, 660  
 Stein, Murray B., 78  
 Sticky dividends, 436, 437  
 Stiglitz, Joseph E., 219, 250, 524, 598  
 Stimuli, 152  
 Stochastic dominance (SD)  
 approach, 211–236  
 with decision-weights, 219–220  
 Stochastic dominance (SD) approach vs.  
 certainty equivalent (CE) approach,  
 222  
 Stochastic dominance (SD) criteria, 216, 218,  
 235  
 Stock analysts, 319  
 Stock bidders, 501, 502  
 Stock market behavior, 204  
 Stock market participation, 541  
 determinants of, 561  
 and portfolio diversification, 542–545  
 Stock market valuations, 491  
 Stock mergers, failed, 501  
 Stock options, 178, 527  
 Stock participation  
 vs. high-IQ investors, 570  
 vs. low-IQ investors, 570  
 Stock picking capabilities of high-IQ  
 investors, 571  
 Stock picking skills, 173  
 Stock prices and herd behavior, 662  
 Stock recommendations, 268  
 Stock return autocorrelation and  
 institutional ownership, 654  
 Stock returns  
 and disposition effect, 179  
 seasonal pattern of, 675  
 Stock selection ability, 565  
 Stock specific risk, 135  
 Stock splits, 353, 526  
 Stock-based compensation, 406  
 Stock-financed mergers, 333, 339  
 Stockholders, assets accumulated by, 542  
 Stocks/portfolios holding, 43  
 Strategic alliances, 426  
 Streak shooting, 263  
 Stress hormones (cortisol), 89  
 Strict legal positivism, 26  
 Strong form efficient market, 336  
 Strong-sentiment initial public offerings,  
 486  
 Structural assumptions, 117  
 Stub value, 345  
 Stulz, René M., 283, 286, 287, 421, 426, 475,  
 493, 498, 500, 503, 504, 633, 640, 655, 656  
 Subjective component of risk, 138

- Subjective expected utility (SEU) theory,  
191, 197, 198, 199, 200, 201  
vs. prospect theory, 193  
reality based assumption of, 202
- Subjective reference points, 204
- Subjective risk, 138
- Subrahmanyam, Avaniidhar, 251, 301, 352,  
353, 354, 444, 525, 600, 676
- Summers, Lawrence H., 158, 340, 344, 426,  
531, 600
- Sunk cost fallacy, 390, 424
- Sunk costs, 203, 618
- Sunshine effect, 673, 674
- Sunstein, Cass R., 6, 159, 288, 316, 580
- Super Bowl, 324
- Supply curve, 334
- Surprise, 60
- Survey followup, 376
- Survey of Consumer Finances (SCF), 534,  
539, 542, 561
- Survey of Health, Aging, and Retirement in  
Europe (SHARE), 561, 567
- Survey-based analyses, 375
- Survivorship bias, 342
- SV model, 484, 493, 500, 501, 503
- Sweden, 540, 546, 549, 583, 659
- Switzerland, 316, 652
- Sydney Futures Exchange (SFE), 619, 623
- Symmetric information, 290
- Sympathetic nervous system (SNS), 77–78,  
79
- Synchronization risk, 365
- Synergy-driven mergers, 501
- Systematic biases, 45, 333
- Systematic cognitive errors, 366
- Systematic heuristics, 45
- Systematic retail trading, 531
- Systematic risk, 135
- Taffler, Richard J., 98, 100, 102, 267, 268, 422
- Taiwan, 533, 656
- Takeovers  
bidder and target response, 493  
bidder reevaluation, 498  
effects of market misvaluation on, 491  
efficiency gains from, 505  
hubris hypothesis for, 421  
hubris hypothesis of, 492  
misvaluation hypothesis of, 484  
vs. organic investments, 500  
public vs. private bidders, 504  
Q hypothesis of, 494  
reference point in bid price setting, 504  
signaling effects of, 492  
of unlisted target firms, 503  
voice as loyalty, 468
- Target date funds, 584
- Target valuation and takeover  
characteristics  
about, 497–498  
bidder overvaluation, 499  
bidder valuation and takeover  
characteristics, 498  
incentives and horizons of bidder  
managers, 498–499
- Task importance, 318
- Tate, Geoffrey, 270, 319, 342, 394, 395, 398,  
401, 406, 408, 409, 419, 420, 422, 442, 504
- Tax benefits, 401
- Tax benefits and bankruptcy costs, 402
- Tax deferred savings plan, 657
- Tax motivations, 525
- Tax Reform Act (1986), 439
- Tax-loss selling, 179
- Teleological (consequences-based)  
decision-making framework, 458
- Telephone Interview of Cognitive Status  
(TICS) battery, 560–561
- Temporal discounting, 84
- Tender offers, 497
- Teoh, Siew Hong, 152, 158, 160, 295, 296,  
299, 302, 305, 306, 441, 482, 492, 493,  
497, 498, 603, 649
- Testing models (unsolvable), 120–121
- Testosterone, 34
- Tests  
of empirical predictions, 408–410  
of empirical proxies, 405–408
- Thaler, Richard H., 6, 23, 29, 36, 65, 116, 118,  
181, 192, 194, 202, 205, 206, 213, 250,  
288, 306, 315, 316, 337, 437, 438, 439,  
441, 442, 444, 445, 446, 483, 540, 541,  
580, 581, 582, 583, 584, 585, 623, 624
- Themes  
emotions, 6  
framing, 6  
heuristics, 6  
market impact, 7
- Theoretic behavioral finance model, 264
- Theory, econometrics and experiments,  
114–116
- Theory models of herding and information  
cascades, 649–650
- Theory of average behavior, 191

- Theory of capital budgeting  
  capital budgeting with overconfidence  
    model, 415–417  
    overconfidence vs. optimism, 417–418
- Theory of financing decisions  
  about, 394  
  bankruptcy costs vs. tax benefits, 400–402  
  bankruptcy decisions, pure, 400  
  bondholder-shareholder conflicts,  
    403–405  
  financing decisions, of optimist manager,  
    395–398  
  financing decisions, of overconfident  
    manager, 398–400  
  financing decisions, pure, 395  
  manager-shareholder conflicts, 402–403  
  tradeoff models, 400–405
- Theory of kin selection, 155
- Theory of portfolio selection, 135
- Three-point method, 245–246
- Time-inconsistent behavior, 578
- Times*, 342
- Timing effect, 404, 405
- Titman, Sheridan, 178, 252, 320, 337, 338,  
  531, 532, 564, 600, 601, 602, 641, 653, 657
- Tobin's Q (mark to book asset ratio), 420,  
  422, 494
- Total anxiety, 99
- Total wealth, 540
- Trade exit strategy, 616
- Trade imbalances, 648, 652
- Trade timing and profitability, 616
- Trade-off models, 400–405
- Trade-off theory, 394, 401
- Traders vs. institutions, 621
- Trades, large vs. small, 603
- Trades and Quotes (TAQ), 532, 602
- Trading, 585–586
- Trading costs, 523
- Trading frequency and investor literacy, 528
- Trading losses and costs, 532–533
- Trading motivation, 523
- Trading rules, 615
- Trading volume, 177–178, 300
- Traditional finance vs. behavioral finance  
  about, 23–24  
  assumptions, 26–29  
  behavioral research trends in financial  
    reporting, 29–32  
  research program for behavioral finance,  
    32–36  
  three-dimensional research model, 24–26
- Transaction costs, 182, 285–286, 366, 525,  
  570–571
- Transaction taxes, 158
- Transparency of future trades, 614
- Transparent taxes vs. hidden taxes, 152
- Trend expectation, 363
- Trending extrapolation, 353
- Trending state, 314
- Triune brain, 75–76
- Trust, 635, 638, 639  
  morality and altruism, 85–86  
  willingness to, 518
- Trust behavior  
  about, 513–514  
  rational expectations investor, 514–515  
  trusting investment and trust game,  
    516–521  
  trusting investors, 516  
  summary, 521
- Trust game, 85, 156
- Trust game experiments, 513
- Trustee, 517
- Trusting investment and trust game  
  about, 516  
  in securities markets, 517–518, 520–521  
  trust game, importance of history,  
    519–520  
  trust game, prevalence of trust, 518–519
- Trusting investor model, 520
- Trustor, 516, 517
- Trustworthiness, 521
- Turkey, 675
- Turnover, 252
- Turnover rates, 285
- Turnover volume, 523
- Tversky, Amos, 5, 39, 41, 44, 45, 46, 57, 60,  
  61, 62, 67, 121, 181, 191, 196–197, 198,  
  199, 200, 202, 203, 213, 216, 220, 224,  
  226, 228, 234, 235, 260, 263, 272, 298,  
  314, 357, 364, 459, 491, 503, 550, 551,  
  552, 587, 614, 617, 618
- Twin agency problems, 286
- Two-point method, 245–246
- Ultimatum game, 85–86
- Uncertain quantities, 242
- Uncertainty, 204, 206  
  emotional consequences, 99  
  vs. risk, 101, 132–133  
  unconscious pseudo-defenses against,  
    101
- Uncertainty avoidance, 638

- Unconscious phantasy, 104
- Unconscious wishful thinking, 98
- Underconfidence, 246, 247
- Underdiversification, by wealth cohorts, 547
- Underinvestment, 417
- Underinvestment problem, 403, 404
- Underpricing
  - of assets, 364, 365
  - of initial public offerings (IPOs), 477–481
  - issuer's objective function and, 478–479
  - optimistic investors and, 479–481
  - rational explanations of, 477–478
- Underreaction anomalies, 314
- Underwriters, 477, 478, 479, 484
- Unfair tasks, 66
- Uniform probability case, 211, 215
- Uniform probability prospects, 217
- United Kingdom, 280, 285, 422, 440, 441, 445, 446, 464–465, 468
- United States, 285, 289, 385, 386, 436, 446, 527, 528, 540, 542, 615
- Unknown risk, 323
- Unlisted target firms, takeovers of, 503
- Unobservable dependent variables, 115
- Unobservable independent variables, 115
- Unpleasant (painful) feelings, 96
- Unrealistic optimism, 363
- Upward price adjustment, 378
- Uruguay, 385
- Uruguayan interviews, 388–389
- Usury laws, 156, 632, 634
- Utility functions. *See* value functions
- Utility maximizers, 134
- Utility midpoints approach, 216
- Utkus, Stephen P., 288, 580, 582, 584, 585, 586, 589
- Utopian movements, 161
- Valuation yardstick, dividends as, 443–446
- Value and growth stocks, 267–268
- Value computation, 83
- Value effect, 161
- Value functions, 200, 201
- Value investors, 337–338
- Value judgement, 89
- Value portfolios vs. glamour portfolios, 338
- Value stocks, 102, 267, 268, 339
- Value-at-Risk (VAR) methodology, 154, 306
- Values, cultural, 634–635
- Variance, 135
- Ventromedial prefrontal cortex (VMPC), 86
- Visceral factors, 677
- Vishny, Robert W., 264, 267, 268, 314, 338, 352, 353, 491, 493, 501, 600, 631, 637, 639, 650, 652
- Vivid stimuli, 152
- Voice and loyalty, 460–461
- Voice as loyalty, 467–469
  - behavioral biases to counter behavioral biases, 468–469
  - boards, 467–468
  - shareholder meetings, 468
  - takeovers, 468
- Volatility, 140
- Voluntary disclosure, 118
- Voter irrationality, 152
- Voter political biases, 152
- Vulnerability, 516
- Wage behavior, 381
- Wage rigidity, 381
  - morale as cause of, 384
  - and recession severity, 384–385
- Wage rigidity theory, limitations to, 385
- Wall Street Journal (WSJ)*, 270, 300
- Wash-sale rule, 183
- Weak-form efficient market, 335–336, 337
- Weak-form efficient market hypothesis (EMH) violations, 337
- Wealth
  - change of, 235
  - total vs. change of, 234
- Wealth maximization, 202
- Weather, 340
- Weather studies, 673–674
- Weber, Martin, 174, 184, 243, 246, 248, 249, 251, 252, 289, 419, 420, 468, 527
- Weighting function, 550
- Weisbenner, Scott J., 176, 177, 279, 439, 529, 583, 584, 658, 659, 660, 662
- Welfare costs, 180, 546
- Welfare evaluation of individual investor trading, 532–533
- Western individualism, 631
- Windows of opportunity hypothesis, 481
- Windows of opportunity investors, 476, 484
- Winner's curse, 421, 572
- Winter blues, 674
- Wishful betting, 123
- Wishful thinking, 123, 358, 362, 363
- Work groups, 98
- Worker bargaining theories, 384
- World Bank surveys, 376

INDEX

757

- WorldCom scandal, 289  
Worry, 140  
Wu, George, 216, 226, 228, 230, 234, 358,  
550, 551  
Wurgler, Jeffrey A., 341–342, 343, 344, 345,  
415, 440, 441, 481, 483, 491, 502, 504  
  
Xenophobia, 155  
Xiong, Wei, 183–184, 251, 301, 302, 303, 528,  
617  
X-system processes, 271  
  
Yan, Jon, 394, 395, 398, 401, 408, 409  
Year-end tax loss selling, 563–564  
  
Zeckhauser, Richard, 306, 316, 482, 579, 597  
Zero-intelligence (ZI) programs, 122  
Zheng, Hui, 619, 620, 621, 622  
Zhu, Ning, 176, 340, 526, 528, 529, 530, 531,  
532, 534, 657, 673  
Zingales, Luigi, 290, 420, 482, 517, 580, 633,  
635, 636, 637, 639, 640, 660  
Zygomatic muscles, 79

<http://www.pbookshop.com>

<http://www.pbookshop.com>